VITA Rapid Layer Technology
VITA shade, VITA made.
Date of issue 11.11
VITA shade controlVITA shade reproductionVITA shade communicationVITA shade taking
Working Instructions
2
VITA Rapid Layer Technology
Sirona inLab MC XL systemSirona CEREC AC system

only be processed with the inLab and CERECMC XL milling systems.
A high-temperature sintering furnace, such as VITA ZYrcomat, is required
for sintering the zirconium oxide frameworks.
Important information:
If a high-temperature furnace is not available in a practice
or laboratory, the zirconium oxide framework can also be ordered
from a dental laboratory.
Software requirements:
• Sirona inLab 3D ≥ V3.80 Software
Milling instruments
7
VITA Rapid Layer Technology – Block and shade concept
Framework structure with VITA In-Ceram YZ
High-performance ceramic
VITA In-Ceram YZ-40/19
Bridge: YZ-40/15 (14 x 15 x 40)
YZ-40/19 (15.5 x 19 x 39)
YZ-55 (15.5 x 19 x 55)
YZ-65/25 (22 x 25 x 65)
YZ-65/40 (22 x 40 x 65)
YZ-65/40s (17 x 40 x 65)*
YZ-85/40 (22 x 40 x 85)
Crown: YZ-14 (13 x 13 x 14)
YZ-20/15 (14 x 15 x 20)
YZ-20/19 (15.5 x 19 x 20)
Material
Designation
and sizes
of blanks (in mm)